New World
Vehicle information
Vin W1NYC5AJ7PX4****
Production date 2023-03-21
Model G 400 d
Series G
Generation 463
Body type STATION WAGON WIDE
Type code 463
Engine code INLINE 6-CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE, OM656
Power -
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 2.90
Drive type -
Steering side Left
Color AMG Monza grau magno (054U)
Interior LEATHER - BROWN (214A)
Transmission automatic
Transmission code -
Vehicle Options
Code Option
01U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for navigation
02B OPERATORS MANUAL AND SERVICE BOOKLET GERMAN
02U MERCEDES-BENZ CONNECT - SERVICE FOR OFFICE AND COMMUNICATION
054 AMG Monza grau magno
054U AMG Monza grau magno
08U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)
09U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)
159 Control code conversion WLTP values
1A7 C-CYL. DIESEL CONVERTER
1B3 Communication module ECE version
200A LEATHER
214 214 - LEATHER - BROWN
214A LEATHER - BROWN
21A EHS GENERATION
229L GERMANY
250B Mobilo
2A9 CONVERTER VERSION 10
2T6 Control code for release bundle
2XXL FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
332B LANGUAGE OF INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU - GERMAN
4A7 BESTUECKUNG SCHALTELEMENTE (VIER RAEDER)
5A1 ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT-CONVERTER
5U7 Dimmed headlamp
6S8 CONTROL CODE - HERMES 2.1B - LAND COLLECTOR
7A1 DIFFERENT LENGTH OF TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING
7A2 -
7A6 TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING SCREW-ON EYELETS
7A7 -
7B4 WIPPS countries WEU+COC
8B8 Active Parking Assist reduction (UN R79)
8U8 I-SIZE MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
969 COC PAPER EURO6 TECH. W/ REGISTRATION CERT. PART 2
998 Control code for conversion to WLTP with RDE
A030 OIL OFFSET QUANTITY +300GR OIL
A104 NOISE-OPTIMIZED TOOTHING
A20 Adjustable damping
A208 GEWELLTE LAMELLEN B08
A53 ACTIVE LANE KEEPING ASSIST
B24 REMOTE CONTROL FOR AUXILIARY HEATER
BB3 Electronic Stability Program (ESP®)
C49 Techn. underride guard black (engine shield)
CM1 Radiator grille and bumper filler matt black
E79 TELEPHONE ANTENNA
EA2 BLIND SPOT MONITORING
EF6 Digital radio
EK0 MERCEDES-BENZ EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM
EK1 HERMES COMMUNICATIONS MODULE LTE
EL0 -
EM0 Live Traffic capability (HERMES)
EM3 PRE-INSTALLATION F. REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM
EM4 DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE PLUS
EO2 HEADUNIT EUROPE/CIS-STATES/MONOGLEI
EU4 COMAND ONLINE
EV1 SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION
EV3 SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION CARPLAY
EV4 GOOGLE AUTOMOTIVE LINK SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION
EX6 6 YEARS' FREE MAP DATA UPDATES
EZ8 PARKTRONIC Park Assist